
I.D.:	67330083

Patch	cord

Data
publicarii

18.03.22 Coduri	CPV 31224400-6

Pretul
estimativ:

3.508,10	RON	-	3.508,10	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-LC	10M,	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-LC	5M,	Patch	cord	S/FTP,	Cat.6,	LSZH,	RJ45,	3m,	gri,	DUPLEX
FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-LC	3M,	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(
50/125)	LC-LC	30M,	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-LC	20M,	Patch	cord
S/FTP,	Cat.6,	LSZH,	RJ45,	1.5m,	gri


